QUICK CLOSING VALVE STRAIGHT | CAST STEEL | Jis 10k

APPLICATION

Aboard ships for hot and cold water, fresh water, sea water, oil
and steam.

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

BODY + GS-C25
BONNET : GS-C25

SEAT : SUS316
DISC : SUS316
STEM : SUS316

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL + JISF7399
CONNECTION : JIS10K
CERTIFICATION : DNV-GL CLASS CERTIFICATE

DIMENSIONS SPECIFICATION

L : FACETO FACE

D :F.OD

Cc :PCD

NO : NUMBER OF HOLES
H : DIAMETER OF HOLES
W : WEIGHT

DIMENSION TABLE

CODE DN L D C NO h w
874503-10K
874504-10K
874505-10K

874506-10K
874507-10K
874508-10K
874509-10K
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